Florida Bandmasters Association
District 10 Jazz Band MPA (Brevard)
February 13-14, 2019 Satellite High School

Wednesday, February 13, 2019

2:00 pm

2:30 pm

3:00 pm

3:30 pm

4:00 pm

4:30 pm

6:00 pm

6:30 pm

7:00 pm

7:30 pm

Viera High School 3rd-Hour Jazz Band

Director(s): Nick Eggen & Anthony Atkinson Principal: Sarah Robinson (Acting Principal)

Blues in Hoss Flat Basie & Foster/arr. Taylor
Bemsha Swing Monk/arr. Taylor
Cold Duck Time Harris/arr. Taylor

Eau Gallie High School Jazz Band

Director(s): Charles Kelly Principal: Jeremy Salmon

Shiny Stockings Frank Foster
Antiqua Ralph Gingery
Lester Leaps In Lester Young

Melbourne High School Jazz Lab Band

Director(s): Joshua Sall Principal: Chad Kirk

Limbo Jazz Arr. David Berger
Tomorrow’s Memories Paul Clark
Shiny Stockings Arr. Sammy Nestico

Viera High School 6th-Hour Jazz Band

Director(s): Maria Dix Principal: Sarah Robinson (Acting Principal)

Jericho arr. Chris Sharp
Bewitched arr. Rick Stitzel
Mudbug Strut Paul Baker

Astronaut High School Astronaut Jazz Ensemble
Director(s): Justin Davis Principal: Krista Miller

Doxy Rollins/Taylor
Speak Low Weill/Lowden
Watermelon Man Hancock/Kamuf

Titusville High School Jazz Band

Director(s): lan Schwindt Principal: Anetha Jones

Fancy Pants Sammy Nestico
The Shadow of Your Smile Johnny Mandel/Wolpe
Loisiana Be-Bop Les Hooper

Eau Gallie High School Jazz Ensemble
Director(s): Jay A. Garey Principal: Jeremy Salmon

Tickletoe Lester Young
Afternoon Pat Metheny
Rainmaker Earl Klugh

Merritt Island High School Jazz |

Director(s): Benjamin Gerrard Principal: James Rehmer

In A Mellow Tone Ellington/Foster
Unknown Planet Maillard
El Abrazo Baylock

Viera High School 7th-Hour Jazz Ensemble
Director(s): Nick Eggen Principal: Sarah Robinson (Acting Principal)

Tall Cotton Sammy Nestico
Riverscape Fred Sturm
Cruisin' for a Bluesin' Andy Weiner/arr. Blair

Melbourne High School Jazz Ensemble
Director(s): Joshua Sall Principal: Chad Kirk
Big Swing Face Sammy Nestico
Lover Man Arr. Sammy Nestico
Toni Bill Potts Sammy Nestico

CC

BB

BB




Florida Bandmasters Association
District 10 Jazz Band MPA (Brevard)
February 13-14, 2019 Satellite High School

Thursday, February 14, 2019
John F. Kennedy Middle School (Brevard) 6th Period Jazz Ensemble

2:00 pm

2:30 pm

3:00 pm

3:30 pm

4:00 pm

4:30 pm

6:00 pm

6:30 pm

7:00 pm

7:30 pm

Director(s): Michael Sperr Principal: Sherry Tomlinson
Afro Blue
Georgia On My Mind
Bad Attitude

Southwest Middle School Jazz Ensemble
Director(s): Crystal Golinello Principal: Ronald Shaw

Take the A Train

Minnie the Moocher

Malaguena

Satellite High School Zero-Hour Jazz Band
Director(s): Timothy Liscum Principal: Robert Pruett

Things Ain't What They Used to Be

Summertime

Straight No Chaser

Santamaria/Sweeney
Carmichael/Sweeney
Sweeney

Strayhorn/Arr. Gassi
Calloway/Arr. Ford
Arr. Sweeney

Ellington / Baylock
Gershwin / Sweeney
Monk / Taylor

John F. Kennedy Middle School (Brevard) 1st Period Jazz Ensemble

Director(s): Michael Sperr Principal: Sherry Tomlinson
Kick It
Nardis
Tiger of San Pedro

Merritt Island High School Jazz I

Director(s): Benjamin Gerrard Principal: James Rehmer
Cousin Mary
Sao Paulo Nights
Chameleon

Satellite High School Zero-Hour Jazz Ensemble
Director(s): Christopher Simons Principal: Robert Pruett

Afternoon in Paris

When I Fall in Love

Perdido

Edgewood Jr./Sr. HS 6th Hour Jazz Ensemble
Director(s): Jessica Russell Principal: Jacqueline Ingratta

Work in Progress

That Warm Feeling

Cuaba

Rockledge High School Jazz Ensemble
Director(s): Steven Johnson Principal: Bradley Merrill

Spain

My Funny Valentine

Vine Street Rumble

Bayside High School Jazz Band
Director(s): Pablo Elias Principal: Mrs. Lena Wiebelt
Sax to the Max
Early Autumn
Watermelon Man

Satellite High School Zero-Hour Jazz Orchestra
Director(s): Patrick Phillips Principal: Robert Pruett

Bugle Call Rag

Afro Bossa (Bula)

Old MacDonald

Kris Berg
Miles Davis/Paul Murtha
John La Barbara/Paul Lavender

Coltrane/White
Yasinitsky
Hancock/Sweeney

Lewis / Taylor
Young / Skeffington
Tizol / Lopez

Goodwin
Nestico
Williams

Chick Corea arr. Paul Jennings
Richard Rodgers arr. Sammy Nestico
Benny Carter

Lewis
Burns & Herman, Arr. Berry
Hancock, Arr. Kamuf

Pettis/Myers/Schoebel
Ellington
arr. Ted Nash

MD

MC

JIS-C




