## Florida Bandmasters Association District 10 Jazz Band MPA (Brevard)

February 13-14, 2019 Satellite High School

Wednesday	, February 13, 2019		
2:00 pm	Viera High School 3rd-Hour Jazz Band		D
	Director(s): Nick Eggen & Anthony Atkinson Principal: Sarah Robi  Blues in Hoss Flat  Bemsha Swing  Cold Duck Time	nson (Acting Principal) Basie & Foster/arr. Taylor Monk/arr. Taylor Harris/arr. Taylor	
2:30 pm	Eau Gallie High School Jazz Band Director(s): Charles Kelly Principal: Jeremy Salmon Shiny Stockings Antiqua	Frank Foster Ralph Gingery	С
	Lester Leaps In	Lester Young	
3:00 pm	Melbourne High School Jazz Lab Band Director(s): Joshua Sall Principal: Chad Kirk		С
	Limbo Jazz Tomorrow's Memories Shiny Stockings	Arr. David Berger Paul Clark Arr. Sammy Nestico	
3:30 pm	Viera High School 6th-Hour Jazz Band Director(s): Maria Dix Principal: Sarah Robinson (Acting Principal)		С
	Jericho Bewitched Mudbug Strut	arr. Chris Sharp arr. Rick Stitzel Paul Baker	
4:00 pm	Astronaut High School Astronaut Jazz Ens Director(s): Justin Davis Principal: Krista Miller	semble	СС
	Doxy Speak Low Watermelon Man	Rollins/Taylor Weill/Lowden Hancock/Kamuf	
4:30 pm	<b>Titusville High School Jazz Band</b> Director(s): Ian Schwindt Principal: Anetha Jones		В
	Fancy Pants The Shadow of Your Smile Loisiana Be-Bop	Sammy Nestico Johnny Mandel/Wolpe Les Hooper	
6:00 pm	Eau Gallie High School Jazz Ensemble Director(s): Jay A. Garey Principal: Jeremy Salmon		В
	Tickletoe Afternoon Rainmaker	Lester Young Pat Metheny Earl Klugh	
6:30 pm	Merritt Island High School Jazz I Director(s): Benjamin Gerrard Principal: James Rehmer		В
	In A Mellow Tone Unknown Planet El Abrazo	Ellington/Foster Maillard Baylock	
7:00 pm	Viera High School 7th-Hour Jazz Ensemble Director(s): Nick Eggen Principal: Sarah Robinson (Acting Principa		ВВ
	Tall Cotton Riverscape Cruisin' for a Bluesin'	Sammy Nestico Fred Sturm Andy Weiner/arr. Blair	
7:30 pm	Melbourne High School Jazz Ensemble Director(s): Joshua Sall Principal: Chad Kirk		ВВ
	Big Swing Face Lover Man Toni	Sammy Nestico Arr. Sammy Nestico Bill Potts Sammy Nestico	

## Florida Bandmasters Association District 10 Jazz Band MPA (Brevard)

February 13-14, 2019 Satellite High School

Thursday, F	ebruary 14, 2019		
2:00 pm	John F. Kennedy Middle School (Brevard) 6th Period Jazz Ensemble  Director(s): Michael Sperr Principal: Sherry Tomlinson		MD
	Afro Blue Georgia On My Mind Bad Attitude	Santamaria/Sweeney Carmichael/Sweeney Sweeney	
2:30 pm	Southwest Middle School Jazz Ensemble Director(s): Crystal Golinello Principal: Ronald Shaw		МВ
	Take the A Train Minnie the Moocher Malaguena	Strayhorn/Arr. Gassi Calloway/Arr. Ford Arr. Sweeney	
3:00 pm	Satellite High School Zero-Hour Jazz Band Director(s): Timothy Liscum Principal: Robert Pruett  Things Ain't What They Used to Be	Ellington / Baylock	D
	Summertime Straight No Chaser	Gershwin / Sweeney Monk / Taylor	
3:30 pm	John F. Kennedy Middle School (Brevard) 1st Period Jazz Ensemble Director(s): Michael Sperr Principal: Sherry Tomlinson		МС
	Kick It Nardis Tiger of San Pedro	Kris Berg Miles Davis/Paul Murtha John La Barbara/Paul Lavender	
4:00 pm	Merritt Island High School Jazz II  Director(s): Benjamin Gerrard Principal: James Rehmer		С
	Cousin Mary Sao Paulo Nights Chameleon	Coltrane/White Yasinitsky Hancock/Sweeney	
4:30 pm	Satellite High School Zero-Hour Jazz Ensembl Director(s): Christopher Simons Principal: Robert Pruett		С
	Afternoon in Paris When I Fall in Love Perdido	Lewis / Taylor Young / Skeffington Tizol / Lopez	
6:00 pm	Edgewood Jr./Sr. HS 6th Hour Jazz Ensemble Director(s): Jessica Russell Principal: Jacqueline Ingratta		J/S-C
	Work in Progress That Warm Feeling Cuaba	Goodwin Nestico Williams	
6:30 pm	Rockledge High School Jazz Ensemble Director(s): Steven Johnson Principal: Bradley Merrill		В
	Spain My Funny Valentine Vine Street Rumble	Chick Corea arr. Paul Jennings Richard Rodgers arr. Sammy Nestico Benny Carter	
7:00 pm	Bayside High School Jazz Band Director(s): Pablo Elias Principal: Mrs. Lena Wiebelt		В
	Sax to the Max Early Autumn Watermelon Man	Lewis Burns & Herman, Arr. Berry Hancock, Arr. Kamuf	
7:30 pm	Satellite High School Zero-Hour Jazz Orchestr Director(s): Patrick Phillips Principal: Robert Pruett	a	В
	Bugle Call Rag Afro Bossa (Bula) Old MacDonald	Pettis/Myers/Schoebel Ellington arr. Ted Nash	